
PODARINTERNATIONAL SCHOOLNAGPUR-BESA 

EXECUTIVE BODY OF PTA 2023-24 

 

Sr.No Name PhoneNo. Email TimeToContact Designation Photo 

 

1 

 

Mr.S.N. Sahu 

 

7208966003 

 

principal.nagpurbesa@podar.org 

 

3:00PM-4:00PM 

 
President 

 

 

2 

 

Mr. Sachin Kumbhalkar 

 

8888144910 

 

sachinkumbhalkar06@gmail.com 

 

7:00PM - 8:00PM 

 

Vice- President 
(Grade-VII) 

 

 

3 

 

Ms.Rekha Kurekar 

 

8149807778 

 

rekha.kurekar@podar.org 

 

6:00PM-7:00PM 
         

        Secretary 

 

 

4 

 

Mr. Alankar Raut 

 

9595231114 

 

alankar.raut@gmail.com 

 

6:00PM-7:00PM 

 

Joint Secretary 
(GradeV)   

 

5 

 

Ms. Rishipal Pardhi 

 

8888790895 

 

 

rishi.pardhi@gmail.com 

 

 10:00AM - 11:00AM 
Joint Secretary 

(GradeVIII) 

 

 

6 

 

Ms.Sreesha Nair 

 

8291573228 

 

viceprincipal.nagpurbesa@podar.org 

 

3:00PM-4:00PM 

 
Teacher Member 

 
 

7 

 

Ms.Tejaswini Bhagwatkar 

 

7507677333 

 

tejaswini.bhagwatkar@podar.org 

 

6:00PM-7:00PM 

 
Parent Member 

 
 

8 

 

Mr. Akshay Chaware 

 

7709225661 

 

akshay.chaware@podar.org 

 

4:00PM-5:00PM 

 

Teacher Member 

 
 

9 

 

Ms.Gunjan Mishra 

 

7587447989 

 

gunjan.mishra@podar.org 

 

6:00PM-7:00PM 

 

Parent Member 

 
 

 

10 

 

 

Mr. Sagar Raut 

 

 

9970032372 

 
 

sagar.raut@podar.org 

 

 

6:00PM-7:00PM 

 
 

Teacher Member 

 
 

 

11 

 

 

Mr. Gajanan Muraskar 

 

 

9423233364 

 

 

muraskar.g@gmail.com 

  

 

8:00AM-9:00AM 

 

Parent Member 

(Grade I) 
 

 

 

12 

 

 

 

Ms. Dipali Dhakate 

 

 

82085 93778 

 
 

dipali.dhakate@podar.org 

 

 

5:00PM-6:00PM 

 

Teacher Member 

(Grade I) 
 

      

    

      13 

 

 

Ms. Savita Bobade 

 

 

8446001281 

 

 

Savitabobade1002@gmail.com 

 

 

9:00AM-10:00AM 

 

Parent Member 
(Grade II) 

 
 

 

14 

 

 

Ms.Mohini Shivankar 

 

 

7620458163 

 

 

mohini.shirankar@podar.org 

 

 

6:00PM-7:00PM 

 

Teacher Member 

(Grade II) 
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15 

 

 

Ms. Snehal Satkar 

 

 

9860347889 

 

 

 

snehalsatkar30@gmail.com 

 

 

 

9:00AM-10:00AM 

 

   Parent Member 
   (Grade III) 

 
 

 

 

     16 

 

  

 

Ms. Bhakti Wakode 

 

 

 

      94228 22390 

 
 
 

         bhakti.wakode@podar.org 

 

 

 

5:00PM-6:00PM 

 
 
 

Teacher Member 
(Grade III) 

 

 
 

 

 

17 

 

 

     

       Mr. Vinod Pardhi 

 

 

        

      8446067806 

 

 

 

vpardhi@gmail.com 

 

    

   

   10:00AM-11:00AM 

 

    

   Parent Member 
   (Grade IV) 

 
 

18 

 

Ms. Bhagyeshree Naise 

 

96739 92502 

 
 

bhagyashree.naise@podar.org 

 

 

      5:00PM-6:00PM 

 

Teacher Member 

(Grade IV) 

 

19 

 

 

Ms. Varsha Tiwaskar 

 

 

96578 59726 

 

 

varsha.tiwaskar@podar.org 

 

 

 

5:00PM-6:00PM 

 

Teacher Member 

(Grade V) 
 

 

 

20 

 

 

Ms. Vandana Shinde 

 

 

       8788819854 

 

 

drvandana2009@gmail.com 

 

 

2:00PM - 3:00PM 

 

Parent Member 
(Grade VI) 

 
 

 

21 

 

 

Ms. Maheshwa Rajendran 

 

 

   81499 17990 

 

 

maheshwari.rajendran@podar.org 

 

 

7:00PM-8:00PM 

 
 

Teacher Member 
(Grade VI) 

 
 

 

22 

 

 

Ms. Bhagyashri Jagtap 

 

 

8421728532 

 

 

bhagyashri.jagtap@podar.org 

 

 

6:00PM-7:00PM 

 

Teacher Member 

(Grade VII) 

 
 

 

23 

 

 

Ms. Aarju Chaudhari 

 

 

9766971246 

 

 

arju.samudre@podar.org  

 

 

5:00PM-6:00PM 

 

Teacher Member 
     (Grade VIII) 

 
 

 

 

24 

 

 

 

Nalini Kapgate 

 

 

 

9930658785 

 

 

 

nalupharmachem8482@yahoo.com 

 

 

 

2:00PM-3:00PM 

 

 

Parent Member 
(Grade IX) 

 
 

 

25 

 

 

Mr. Amit Patil 

 

 

8378973044 

 

 

amitnpatil2151@gmail.com 

  

 

3:00PM-4:00PM 

 

Parent Member 
(Grade X) 
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